AVEDA TRANSPORTATION 11-17-15

AUCTION HELD AT: DAKIL AUCTIONEERS - 200 N.W. 114™, OKC (WEST SIDE SERVICE ROAD OF THE
BROADWAY EXTENSION BETWEEN 122"” & HEFNER)

BUYER'’S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given,
every item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or
descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES

3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

$50 PROCESSING FEE ON ALL TITLED VEHICLES

REMOVAL TIMES:

ABBREVIATION:

(X): TIME BID AMOUNT

EXAMPLE: (5X) BID OF $3.00 = $15.00
LOTS 1-476 ARE LOCATED AT: AVEDA TRANSPORTATION - 4050 W. I-40 SERVICE RD., OKC
LOTS 477-479 ARE LOCATED AT: DAKIL AUCTIONEERS - 200 N.W. 114™, OKC

LOTS 500-660 ARE LOCATED AT: OEM SYSTEMS - 220 N. INDUSTRIAL, OKARCHE

—

29 TRUCK TOOL BOX

2 I-BEAM N/C (1X) 30 TRUCK TOOL BOX
3 I-BEAM (1X) APPROX. 16 PCS. 31 TRUCK TOOL BOX
4 I-BEAM (1X) APPROX. 23 PCS. 32 TRUCK TOOL BOX
5 I[-BEAM (1X) APPROX. 19 PCS. 33 TRUCK TOOL BOX
6 PIPE -4 2 (1X) APPROX. 45 PCS. 34 TRUCK TOOL BOX
7  PIPE — VARIOUS SIZES (1X) 35 TRUCK TOOL BOX
8 PIPE — VARIOUS SIZES (1X) 36 TRUCKTOOL BOX
9 PIPE - VARIOUS SIZES (1X) _ 37 TRUCKTOOL BOX

—
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PIPE — VARIOUS SIZES (1X) NO TUBING

38

FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON

11 I-BEAM (1X) 39 FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON
12 PIPE (1X) 40 FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON
13 PIPE & FRAMES (1X) 41 FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON
14 PIPE (1X) 42 FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON
15 INLAND TYCO BALER __ 43 FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON
16  JIGS (1X) 44  FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON
17  CHAIN TROUGH (1X) __ 45 FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON

—_—
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WOOD (1X) LOT

46
47

FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON
FUEL TANK - 105-GALLON

__ 20 WOOD (I1X) LOT __ 48 HEADACHE RACK
21  WOOD (1X) LOT __ 49 HEADACHE RACK
22 JIG (1X) PC. - NO BOTTOM __ 50 HEADACHE RACK
23  TRUCK TOOL BOX ____ 51 HEADACHE RACK
24 TRUCK TOOL BOX __ 52 HEADACHE RACK
25 TRUCK TOOL BOX __ 53 HEADACHE RACK
26 TRUCK TOOL BOX ___ 54 HEADACHE RACK
27 TRUCK TOOL BOX __ 55 HEADACHE RACK
28 TRUCK TOOL BOX __ 56 HEADACHE RACK
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HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

GRILL GUARD

RAMPS (1X)

WOOD BEAMS (3X)

METAL SKID

SLEEPER & HOOD - KW

RAMP - 25" LONG - 3’9" TALL
RAMP - 21’ LONG - 4’3" TALL
RAMP - 21’ LONG - 3’3" TALL
RAMP - 43" LONG - 7°6” TALL
RAMP - 10’ LONG -4’ TALL
RAMP - 11°10” LONG - 2’4" TALL
RAMP -39 LONG - 7’4" TALL
RAMP - 20’8” LONG - 3’9” TALL
LIFT GATE

GANTRY

BASKET W/TRUCK PARTS & HOSES
BASKET W/TRUCK PARTS

METAL (1X) LOT & DAMAGED HEADACHE

RACK

JIGS, PIPE, & FENDERS (1X)

CAT 950 TOP FOR CAB

STEEL TABLE & METAL

STEEL TABLE & METAL
ELECTRIC MOTOR

STORAGE CAGE

PARTS (1X) CRATE

STEEL TABLE & STEEL

JIG

LOCKERS (1X)

CHAIN RACK W/CHAINS
PALLET RACK (1X)

500-GALLON TANK

BLOCKS & BEAMS

DIESEL TANK

DIVIDED RACK

MISC. & METAL (1X)

JOHNSON 100-TON BLOCK

CNG COVER & STEEL (1X)

LINK BELT 100-TON CRANE CAB
CHEVY CAMPER SHELL
SCISSOR LIFT

ROLLING CART & NUT & BOLT BIN
AIR JACK, JACK STAND, & JACK FRAME
FAST LINE SHIFTS (5X)

BUMPER W/BRUSH GUARD
TRUCK CAB

SHOP BUILT BUCKETS (3X)
KELLY HOSE

2012 FORD F250 BED W/BUMPER
2012 FORD F250 BED W/BUMPER
2012 FORD F250 BED W/BUMPER
2012 FORD F250 BED W/BUMPER

117
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120
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124
125
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128
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130
131
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134
135
136
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138
139
140
141
142
143
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145
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148
149
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151
152
153
154
155
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157
158
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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172
173
174

2012 FORD F250 BED W/BUMPER
2012 FORD F250 BED W/BUMPER
2012 BUMPERS (2X)

WIRE NETTING (1X) LARGE PALLET
WIRE NETTING (1X) LARGE PALLET
ROLLER

BRIDGE CONNECTION W/CYLINDER CAT 950
MAST & FORKS CAT 950

MAST & FORKS CAT 950

BUCKET - FITS CAT950

BUCKET - FITS CAT950

BUCKET - FITS CAT950

BUCKET - FITS CAT950

BUCKET - FITS CAT950

PIPE (1X) LOT — ON GROUND

PIPE (1X) LOT — ON RACK
ROUGHNECK 80,000-LB. WENCH
PRESS FRAME

MAN BASKET

MAN BASKET

TIRE CAGE

TIRE CAGE

TIRE CAGE

DIVIDED RACK - NO MATERIAL
CASTORED STEPS

CASTORED STEPS

METAL WORK BENCHES (2X) NO CHIVE
METAL WORK BENCHES (2X) NO VISE

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

CHAIN HOIST, WATER PUMP, & MISC. (1X)
PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

BUNGEES & SAFETY EQUIPMENT (1X) PALLET
VISE AIR LINES (1X) PALLET

PARTX (1X) PALLET

STANDS, ROLLER STAND, & PIPE (1X) PALLET
PARTS & VISE (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS (1X) PALLET

BRIDLES (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS & FIRE EXTINGUISHER (1X) PALLET
FILE CABINETS & CREEPERS (1X) PALLET
FILTERS & FIRE EXTINGUISHERS (1X) PALLET
ROD BOX

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

LUBE (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET



175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
185
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190
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198
199
200
201
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203

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

TIRE JACK, TOOL BOX, & STANDS (1X)
PALLET

PARTS & LUBE (1X) PALLET

WINCH CHAIN & LUBE (1X) PALLET
RIGGING (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

AIR JACK & RIGGING (1X) PALLET
PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS & WATER CAN (1X) PALLET
PARTS (1X) PALLET

WHEELS & GEAR OIL (1X) PALLET
AIR HOSES & GEAR OIL (1X) PALLET
25-FT CHOKER CABLES (4X)

25-FT CHOKER CABLES (4X)

25-FT CHOKER CABLES (4X)

SLINGS (1X) PALLET

3/8” CHAIN (1X) PALLET

3/8” CHAIN (1X) PALLET

3/8” CHAIN (1X) PALLET

SAFETY CONES & ALUMINUM BOX (1X)
PALLET

TRANSMISSION JACKS (1X) PALLET

TRANSMISSION JACKS, TRAILER JACK, &

PARTS (1X) PALLET

WALKING BEAMS

HYDRAULIC TANK

7/8” LINE (1X) SPOOL

TANDEM CHOKERS (1X) PALLET
CHOKERS - 6-FT (1X) PALLET

BOOMER & BINDERS - 3/8” & ¥2” (1X) PALLET

LIFTING JIG FOR CRANE BOOM
AIR BAGS

PARTS (1X) PALLET

WIRE SLINGS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

HYDRAULIC JACKS (1X) PALLET
PARTS (1X) PALLET

SPROCKETS (1X) PALLET
BINDERS & FILTERS (1X) PALLET
WIRING (1X) PALLET

P’S, O’S, & CHAINS (1X) PALLET
POLE TRUCK RIGGING (1X) PALLET
TRANSFORMERS (1X) PALLET
TOOLS (1X) PALLET

MUD FLAPS & PARTS (1X) PALLET
CRANE BLOCKS (1X) PALLET
CRANE BLOCKS (1X) PALLET
CRANE BLOCKS (1X) PALLET
TIRE JACK & TOOLS (1X) PALLET
TRUCK BOX

TOOL BOX
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

278

279

280
281
282
283
284
285

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

WALKING BEAMS (1X) PALLET
WALKING BEAMS (1X) PALLET
SHELVING BRACES (1X) PALLET
CAT 950 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
BOOKS (1X) PALLET

WALK BEAMS & AIR BAGS
PARTS & MISC. (1X) PALLET

AIR BAG BRACKETS (1X) PALLET
PTO

PIPE THREADER

LIGHT BRACKET

REFRIGERANT RECOVERY MACHINES
ROLLER STANDS

CAT 950 HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
SLEDGE HAMMERS
TRANSMISSIONS

REAR ENDS

IN MAINTENANCE SHOP

TOOL BOX W/CASTORED TABLE

TOOL BOX W/CASTORS

TOOL BOX W/CASTORS

TOOL BOX

TOOL BOX

TOOL BOX

TOOL BOX

TOOL BOX

TOOL BOX

TOOL BOX

TOOL BOX

METAL TABLE

THERMAL ARC FABSTAR 4030 W/WIRE
FEEDER

LINDE VI-253 WELDER W/CART

LINCOLN IDEAL ARC WELDER R-3-S
LINCOLN CV-400 WELDER

LINCOLN IDEALARC TM-500-500 WELDER
LINCOLN IDEALARC TM-500-500 WELDER
LINCOLN IDEALARC TM-500-500 WELDER
LINCOLN IDEALARC TM-500-500 WELDER
LINCOLN IDEALARC TM-500-500 WELDER
LINCOLN IDEALARC TM-500-500 WELDER
LINCOLN IDEALARC TM-400-400 WELDER
LINCOLN IDEALARC 250 WELDER
LINCOLN L-S-72 WIRE FEEDER

LINCOLN L-N-7 SQUIRT WIRE FEEDER
MILLER DELTA WELDER 450 W/WIRE FEED &
BOOM

MILLER DELTA WELDER 451 W/WIRE FEED &
BOOM

MILLER DELTA WELDER 451 W/WIRE FEED &
BOOM

MILLER DELTA WELDER 451 W/WIRE FEED &
BOOM

CLAUSING LATHE MD 1501

FLUIDS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

RIGGING W/HOOKS (1X) PALLET

TOOLS & PARTS (1X) PALLET
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315
316
317
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328
329
330

331
332
333
334

335
336

337
338

PARTS (1X) PALLET

RIGGING CABLES (1X) PALLET

SAFETY EQUIPMENT, PARTS, WIDE LOAD
SIGN, & MISC. (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS & GREASE (1X) PALLET

CHAINS & PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

MATERIAL (1X) PALLET

MATERIAL (1X) PALLET

MATERIAL (1X) PALLET

HARDWARE & TOOLING (1X) PALLET
TOOLING (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

NATIONAL ANTIQUE

BLOCKS & PULLEYS (1X) PALLET

BLOCK W/HOOK & PARTS (1X) PALLET
PARTS & HARDWARE (1X)

HEATERS, SAFETY CONES, EXTINGUISHERS,
& PRINTER (1X) PALLET

PAINTS, CHEMICALS, & MICROWAVES (1X)
PALLET

FILTERS (1X) PALLET

FILTERS (1X) PALLET

FILTERS (1X) PALLET

FILTERS (1X) PALLET

FILTERS (1X) PALLET

FILTERS (1X) PALLET

BOOTS, COOLING TOWELS, & PARTS (1X)
PALLET

JET SANDER

JOHNSON HORIZONTAL BAND SAW
POWER CUT OFF SAW

CABINET W/CONTENTS

FILL RITE W/CART

LUBE MACHINE W/CASTORED CART
BARRELS (2X) (1) W/DOLLY

CINCINNATI MD 32981 12’ 5/8”

PLATE ROLLER TABLE W/STAND
AMERICAN RADIAL SAW

HYDRAULIC PRESS — YELLOW

DAKE HYDRAULIC PRESS — GREEN
BANDING CART W/TOOLS & EXTRA CLIPS
DAYTON SHOP VAC

STEPS (2X)

LAWSON WIRE RACK W/ACCS. & CASTORED
CART

CASTORED CABINET W/CONTENTS
METAL TABLE — 10°X5 %%’

SHOP FAN

POWER TOOLS — SOME NEED HELP, PRINTER,
& TOOL BOX

SICHERHEITSHINWEISE MAG DRILL W/CASE
& TOOL

PLATE MAGNET

AIR TOOLS & CLAMP (1X)

PROPANE TANK W/DOLLY
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343
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350
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352
353
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355
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358
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360
361
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363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
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383
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LINE KIT
MENSOR GAUGE

T & B CABLE CUTTER

POWER DRILL KIT, MILWAUKEE DRILL, & (2)
GRINDERS (4X)

DROP LIGHT & EXTENSION CORDS (1X)
FOLDING TABLES (5X)

CABINET — NO CONTENTS

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS & CHAINS (1X) PALLET
PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS & SAFETY CLIMBING (1X) PALLET
PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) CRATE

PARTS (1X) CRATE

HOSES (1X) CRATE

PARTS & MISC. (1X) PALLET
RADIATOR & CRANE PARTS (1X) PALLET
SHELVING & SINKS (1X) PALLET
U BOLTS & HOSE (1X) PALLET
PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS & AMP (1X) PALLET
PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS (1X) PALLET

PARTS & WIRE (1X) PALLET
LIGHT BAR, FANS, & PARTS (1X)
PARTS (1X)

RADIOCOM CENTERS (2X)
CABINETS & CATALOGS (2X)
CASTORED CABINET

TIE DOWNS (4X)

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINETS (2X)

2-DR FILE CABINETS (2X)

2-DR FILE CABINETS (2X)

2-DR FILE CABINETS (2X)

WOOD DESK

WOOD DESK

WOOD DESK

WOOD DESK

WOOD DESK

WOOD DESK & METAL DESK (2X)
WOOD DESK & METAL DESK (2X)
WOOD DESK & METAL DESK (2X)
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400
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404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

SHELF UNITS (2X)
CASTORED WORK BENCH
CASTORED METAL STAND
STEP STOOL

8-FT. STEP LADDER & PARTS
BAR CLAMPS

OUTSIDE

DUAL SIDED RACK — NO MATERIAL
DIVIDED RACK

STEPS & PLATE (1X) PALLET
METAL (1X) PALLET

BURN TABLE

RACK — NO MATERIAL

DIVIDED RACK

DUAL SIDED A-FRAME RACK — NO MATERIAL
DUAL SIDED A-FRAME RACK — NO MATERIAL
CAT WALK/TABLE — NO MATERIAL
METAL (10X) PALLETS

METAL STEPS (2X)

METAL TABLES (2X)

WOOD RACK

BURN TABLE — NO METAL ON TOP
HODGES TRUCKING SIGN

RACK & HAND RAIL

METAL TABLE — NO VISE

METAL TABLE - BLACK

SMOKER BBQ

TABLE W/PIPE

TUBING (1X) NO TABLE

30’ BRIDGE W/SIGNS

CONTAINER W/WINCH LINES
PICKUP BED TRAILER — NO CONTENTS
RACK & MATERIAL

SKID

CABINET

PIPE RACKS (2X) - NO CONTENTS
BOX W/SKID & CONTENTS

ROLL OF WIRE

ROUND SPOOL TABLES (2X)

RACK, LIFTING BEAMS, & MATERIAL
CABINET & METAL

METAL (1X)

PIPE STANDS (2X)

RAMPS

A-FRAME

PLATE GRABBER

METAL TABLE

HODGES TRUCK & CRANE SIGN
SKID

SKID

SKID

SKID

SKID

AIR TANK ON SKID

CAT 950 FORKS (1X) SET

CAT 950 FORKS (1X) SET

BRIDGE (1X) SET

PROPANE TANK

PROPANE TANK

PROPANE TANK

457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464

465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476

477

478
479

500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

PROPANE TANK
PROPANE TANK

PROPANE TANK

PROPANE TANK

PROPANE TANK

PROPANE TANK

HOUSING FOR CAT 950
ALUMINUM PIPE, SUCKER ROD, &
EVERYTHING ON RACK & I-BEAM
CONTENTS W/CAGE

METAL SHELVES (3X)

I-BEAM STANDS (2X)

SKID

SKID

PIPE (1X) LOT

METAL TABLE

METAL CAT WALK/TABLE
BOLSTERS W/RACKS

BOLSTERS W/SKID

PIPE RACKS (2X)

PIPE RACKS (2X)

LOTS 477-479 ARE LOCATED AT: 200 N.W.
114™, OKC

1956 CHRYSLER IMPERIAL 4-DOOR W/RECORD
PLAYER

1959 F100 PICKUP

16> TRAILER

LOTS 500-660 ARE LOCATED AT: 220 N.
INDUSTRIAL, OKARCHE

PACK RAT TOOL BOX - 117X487X40”
PACK RAT TOOL BOX - 117X487X40”
PACK RAT TOOL BOX - 77X487X40”
PACK RAT TOOL BOX - 117X407X24”
PACK RAT TOOL BOX - 117X127X40”
PACK RAT TOOL BOX - 117X127X40”
TOOL BOX - 167X207X40”

TOOL BOX - 197X207X40”

ACROSS BED TOOL BOX

ACROSS BED TOOL BOX

ACROSS BED TOOL BOX

TOOL BOX - 197X207X55”

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 50” LONG



528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588

SIDE TOOL BOX - 68” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 68” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 68” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 68” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 68” LONG

SIDE TOOL BOX - 68” LONG
ACROSS BED TOOL BOX
DIAMOND PLATE TOOL BOX
DIAMOND PLATE TOOL BOX
DIAMOND PLATE TOOL BOX
RUNNING BOARDS (1X) SET
TUBE RAILS (1X) SET
HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

HEADACHE RACK

MOUNTED WINCH - WORN WINCH
MOUNTED WINCH - WORN WINCH
MOUNTED WINCH - WORN WINCH
MOUNTED WINCH - WORN WINCH
HAVIS COMPUTER HOLDERS (2X)
HAVIS COMPUTER HOLDERS (2X)
HAVIS COMPUTER HOLDERS (2X)
VISE & (2) RECEIVERS (3X)
HOLDER, AIR LINE, & CABLE (1X)
CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

CNG TANK - 217X60”

CNG TANK -217X60”

LUXFER CNG TANK

LUXFER CNG TANK

LUXFER CNG TANK

LUXFER CNG TANK

LUXFER CNG TANK

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL
TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640

641
642

643

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

TAHOE CNG TANKS - DUAL

TAHOE CNG TANKS - SINGLE

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

FACTORY CNG COVER

COVER

VALVE COVERS (9X)

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

FILLER VALVE

TANK STRAPS (1X) PALLET

TANK STRAPS (1X) PALLET

TANK STRAPS (1X) PALLET

TANK STRAPS (1X) PALLET

TANK STRAPS (1X) PALLET
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED -7’
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED -7’
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED -7’
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR LONG BED
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR LONG BED
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR LONG BED
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED - 6’6"
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED - 6’6"
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED -7’
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED - 7’
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED - 6’6"
TOPPER/CAMPER FOR SHORT BED -7’

9’ CASECO UTILITY BED W/STELLAR 3315
ELECTRIC CRANE, IR COMPRESSOR, (4) AIR
TANKS, & POWER WASHER

9’ CASECO UTILITY BED W/STELLAR 3315
CRANE

9’ CASECO UTILITY BED W/STELLAR 3315
CRANE

9’ CASECO UTILITY BED W/STELLAR 3315
CRANE
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647
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650
651
652
653
654
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658

659
660

9’ CASECO UTILITY BED W/STELLAR 3315
CRANE, HONDA GX340 COMPRESSOR, 2” &
3/8” HOSE REELS, & 30-GALLON AIR TANK

11" CASECO UTILITY BED W/STELLAR 5520
CRANE

9’ CASECO UTILITY BED W/EC 3200 CRANE,
COMPRESSOR, & HOSE REEL

9’ IOWA MOLD TOOLING UTILITY BED W/IMT
32031 CRANE

9’ IOWA MOLD TOOLING UTILITY BED W/IMT
32031 CRANE

9’ CASECO UTILITY BED W/(2) FUEL TANKS &
AIR TANK

11" CASECO UTILITY BED

11" CASECO UTILITY BED

9’ JENSEN FLAT BED W/TOOL BOXES, 100-
GALLON TANK, (2) 16-GALLON TANKS, &
POWER WASHER

9’ FLAT BED W/AIR COMPRESSOR & PIPE
THREAD

9’ JENSEN FLAT BED W/TOOL BOXES & SPARE
TIRE

11" KNAPHEIDE FLAT BED

11" CASE FLAT BED

9’ JENSEN FLAT BED W/TOOL BOX

11’ JENSEN FLAT BED

11’ CASECO FLAT BED

10° FLAT BED W/(2) UNDER BOXES (GREEN)



